
 
    
            

World’s End Junior School Calendar 2022-2023 
 
We will endeavour to keep all dates as per this calendar. However, we may 
sometimes need to change dates/events if necessary.  We will publish any 
changes on dojo.  
 
Autumn Term 2022  
Term Starts: Wednesday 7 September      
  
Half Term: Monday 24 October to Friday 28 October   
  
Term Ends: Friday 16 December   
  
Training Day 1: Monday 5 September   
  
Training Day 2: Tuesday 6 September   
  
Training Day 3: Monday 31 October  
  

  
Spring Term 2023  
Term Starts: Wednesday 4 January  
  
Half Term: Monday 20 February to Friday 24 February   
  
Term Ends: Friday 31 March   
  
Training Day 4: Tuesday 3 January  
  

  
Summer Term 2023  
Term Starts: Tuesday 18 April   
  
Half Term: Monday 29 May to Friday 2 June   
  
Term Ends: Tuesday 25 July 2022  
  
Training Day 5: Monday 17 April   

 



Spring dates 2023 
 
 
Gold Book Assemblies: 
You will be contacted and invited to attend if your child has been selected for Gold Book 
assembly. 
 
Thursday 12th Jan (postponed from December) 
 
Thursday 16th February 1.30pm year 3 and 4 
Thursday 16th February 2.45pm Year 5 and 6  
 
Friday 31st March 1.30pm Year 3 and 4 
Friday 31st March 2.45pm  Year 5 and 6 
 
Safer Internet day: Tuesday 7th February 
 
Parents’ Evenings:    
 
Tuesday 7th March parents evening 3.30pm-6.30pm 
Thursday March 9th parents evening 4-7pm 
    
World Book Day: Thursday 2nd March 
Parents reading workshops:  week beginning Monday 27th February. Time TBC.  
 
Year 5 trip: 7th March (trip dates for other years to follow) 
 
 
British science week: Monday 13th March – Friday 17th March 
 
Mental Health Week: Monday 6th February to Friday 10th February 
 
Wild West Themed lunch for children: 19th January 2023 
 
Big Breakfast all - 16th March 2023 
 
 
School nurse visit: Thursday 23rd March- weight and height checks for Year 6. 
 
 
Parent Lunch 19th April lower school 11:45am upper school 12:45pm 
 
 
Easter egg competition parent viewing of eggs: Tuesday 28th March 9-11am  
 
Easter  Service at St Boniface: Thursday 30th March at 9.45am 

 
 
 

 


